OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 24.89 4.6203 115.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 115 40.00 2.8750 71.5588 62.23 12 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

115
115
100
115

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

41.95
42.19
38.07
90.84

2.7414
2.7258
2.6267
1.2660

STAGE
POINTS

115.0000
114.3458
110.1917

53.1071

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.43
95.82
46.18

COMPETITOR

#

Name

5 Spooner, Wayne

Lydon, Mark
Donavon, Chris
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

115
115
115
115

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28.85
2047
37.85
54.42

3.9861
3.9023
3.0383
2.1132

STAGE
POINTS

115.0000
112.5806
87.6552
60.9656

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.90
76.22
53.01

COMPETITOR

#

N =N O

Name

Meddins, Daryl
Davies, George
Davies, Martin
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 35.37 3.2513 115.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 115 44.97 2.5573 90.4503 78.65 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.93 5.0392 45.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 45 13.44 3.3482 29.8996 66.44 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

45
45
45
45

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.59
11.04
13.38
19.64

4.2493
4.0761
3.3632
2.2912

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
43.1658
35.6166
24.2643

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.92
79.15
53.92

1

COMPETITOR

#

1
5
8
6

Name

Lydon, Mark
Spooner, Wayne
Donavon, Chris
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 9.88
2 45 11.30
3 45 11.82
4 45 13.12

4.5547
3.9823
3.8071
3.4299

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
39.3451
37.6142
33.8872

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.43
83.59
75.30

COMPETITOR

#

NN -~ O

Name

Meddins, Daryl
Davies, Martin

Davies, George
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.14 5.5283 45.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 45 11.59 3.8827 31.6048 70.23 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 3.84 7.8125 30.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 30 7.49 4.0053 15.3805 51.27 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 4.79
2 30 5.49
3 30 7.07
4 30 12.40

6.2630
5.4645
4.2433
2.4194

STAGE
POINTS

30.0000
26.1749
20.3253
11.5887

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.25
67.75
38.63

COMPETITOR

Name

Donavon, Chris
Spooner, Wayne
Lydon, Mark
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

30
30
30
30

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5.24
5.53
6.26
6.27

5.7252
5.4250
4.7923
4.7847

STAGE
POINTS

30.0000
28.4268
25.1118
25.0718

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.76
83.71
83.57

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Davies, Martin

Meddins, Daryl
Davies, George
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 5.35 5.6075 30.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 30 8.25 3.6364 19.4545 64.85 4 Marechal, John

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 11.36 5.2817 60.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 60 15.33 3.9139 44.4618 74.10 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

60
60
60
60

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12.97
14.02
20.21
4412

4.6261
4.2796
2.9688
1.3599

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
55.5064
38.5057
17.6383

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.51
64.18
29.40

COMPETITOR

#

Name

8 Donavon, Chris

Lydon, Mark
Spooner, Wayne
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

60
60
60
60

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13.16
13.58
14.63
19.47

4.5593
4.4183
4.1012
3.0817

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
58.1443
53.9713
40.5547

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.91
89.95
67.59

COMPETITOR

#

N =N O

Name

Meddins, Daryl
Davies, George
Davies, Martin
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 10.07 5.9583 60.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 60 14.08 4.2614 42.9119 71.52 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.50 5.2941 45.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 45 11.70 3.8462 32.6923 72.65 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 8.75
2 45 12.23
3 45 15.35
4 45 23.72

5.1429
3.6795
2.9316
1.8971

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
32.1954
25.6515
16.5999

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
71.55
57.00
36.89

COMPETITOR

Name

Donavon, Chris
Spooner, Wayne
Lydon, Mark
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 8.89
2 45 9.56
3 45 13.11
4 45 17.30

5.0619
4.7071
3.4325
2.6012

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
41.8462
30.5149
23.1243

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.99
67.81
51.39

COMPETITOR

Name

Davies, George
Meddins, Daryl
Evans, Steve
Davies, Martin

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 10.85 4.1475 45.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 45 16.77 2.6834 29.1145 64.70 4 Marechal, John

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 23.19 3.6654 85.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 85 34.28 2.4796 57.5015 67.65 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

85
85
85
60

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

34.56
38.59
40.06
83.26

2.4595
2.2026
2.1218
0.7206

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
76.1233
73.3300
24.9051

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.56
86.27
29.30

1

COMPETITOR

#

1
8
5
6

Name

Lydon, Mark
Donavon, Chris
Spooner, Wayne
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

85
85
85
85

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

25.77
26.76
27.88
37.67

3.2984
3.1764
3.0488
2.2564

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
81.8554
78.5671
58.1484

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.30
92.43
68.41

COMPETITOR

Name

Davies, Martin

Davies, George
Meddins, Daryl
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 26.99 3.1493 85.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 85 52.86 1.6080 43.4005 51.06 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 5.66 9.7173 55.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 55 14.16 3.8842 21.9845 39.97 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 9.95
2 55 11.78
3 55 12.74
4 55 13.65

5.5276
4.6689
4.3171
4.0293

STAGE
POINTS

55.0000
46.4559
42.9553
40.0916

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
84.47
78.10
72.89

COMPETITOR

Name

Donavon, Chris
Spooner, Wayne
Lydon, Mark
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 8.33
2 55 10.48
3 55 12.75
4 55 13.82

6.6026
5.2481
4.3137
3.9797

STAGE
POINTS

55.0000
43.7166
35.9333
33.1512

STAGE COMPETITOR

PERCENT #

100.00 1
79.48 7
65.33 2
60.27 10

Name

Davies, Martin
Evans, Steve
Davies, George
Meddins, Daryl

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 6.15 8.9431 55.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 55 7.35 7.4830 46.0204 83.67 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 25.61 3.9047 100.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 100 38.89 2.5714 65.8524 65.85 12 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 33.85
2 85 56.69
3 100 67.64
4 100 118.09

2.9542
1.4994
1.4784
0.8468

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
50.7541
50.0444
28.6646

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
50.75
50.04
28.66

1

COMPETITOR

#

1
8
5
6

Name

Lydon, Mark
Donavon, Chris
Spooner, Wayne
Matthews, Roland

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

100
100
100
100

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

30.72
35.12
37.48
48.55

3.2552
2.8474
2.6681
2.0597

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
87.4715
81.9637
63.2750

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.47
81.96
63.27

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Davies, George
Davies, Martin
Meddins, Daryl
Evans, Steve

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
May 2023
Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 28.31 3.56323 100.0000 100.00 9 Jiggens, Mark
2 100 58.79 1.7010 48.1544 48.15 4 Marechal, John

Page 1




