May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	115	24.89	4.6203	115.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	115	40.00	2.8750	71.5588	62.23	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C #	OMPETITOR Name
1	115	41.95	2.7414	115.0000	100.00	5	Spooner, Wayne
2	115	42.19	2.7258	114.3458	99.43	11	Lydon, Mark
3	100	38.07	2.6267	110.1917	95.82	8	Donavon, Chris
4	115	90.84	1.2660	53.1071	46.18	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	115	28.85	3.9861	115.0000	100.00	10	Meddins, Daryl
2	115	29.47	3.9023	112.5806	97.90	2	Davies, George
3	115	37.85	3.0383	87.6552	76.22	1	Davies, Martin
4	115	54.42	2.1132	60.9656	53.01	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	115	35.37	3.2513	115.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
2	115	44.97	2.5573	90.4503	78.65	4	Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45	8.93	5.0392	45.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	45	13.44	3.3482	29.8996	66.44	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C #	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	10.59	4.2493	45.0000	100.00	11	Lydon, Mark
2	45	11.04	4.0761	43.1658	95.92	5	Spooner, Wayne
3	45	13.38	3.3632	35.6166	79.15	8	Donavon, Chris
4	45	19.64	2.2912	24.2643	53.92	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	9.88	4.5547	45.0000	100.00	10	Meddins, Daryl
2	45	11.30	3.9823	39.3451	87.43	1	Davies, Martin
3	45	11.82	3.8071	37.6142	83.59	2	Davies, George
4	45	13.12	3.4299	33.8872	75.30	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	45	8.14	5.5283	45.0000	100.00	9 Jiggens, Mark
2	45	11.59	3.8827	31.6048	70.23	4 Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	30	3.84	7.8125	30.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	30	7.49	4.0053	15.3805	51.27	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	30	4.79	6.2630	30.0000	100.00	8	Donavon, Chris
2	30	5.49	5.4645	26.1749	87.25	5	Spooner, Wayne
3	30	7.07	4.2433	20.3253	67.75	11	Lydon, Mark
4	30	12.40	2.4194	11.5887	38.63	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	30	5.24	5.7252	30.0000	100.00	1	Davies, Martin
2	30	5.53	5.4250	28.4268	94.76	10	Meddins, Daryl
3	30	6.26	4.7923	25.1118	83.71	2	Davies, George
4	30	6.27	4.7847	25.0718	83.57	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



1	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	30	5.35	5.6075	30.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
	30	8.25	3.6364	19.4545	64.85	4	Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	60	11.36	5.2817	60.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	60	15.33	3.9139	44.4618	74.10	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	60	12.97	4.6261	60.0000	100.00	8	Donavon, Chris
2	60	14.02	4.2796	55.5064	92.51	11	Lydon, Mark
3	60	20.21	2.9688	38.5057	64.18	5	Spooner, Wayne
4	60	44.12	1.3599	17.6383	29.40	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	60	13.16	4.5593	60.0000	100.00	10	Meddins, Daryl
2	60	13.58	4.4183	58.1443	96.91	2	Davies, George
3	60	14.63	4.1012	53.9713	89.95	1	Davies, Martin
4	60	19.47	3.0817	40.5547	67.59	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



1	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	60	10.07	5.9583	60.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
	60	14.08	4.2614	42.9119	71.52	4	Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45	8.50	5.2941	45.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	45	11.70	3.8462	32.6923	72.65	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	8.75	5.1429	45.0000	100.00	8	Donavon, Chris
2	45	12.23	3.6795	32.1954	71.55	5	Spooner, Wayne
3	45	15.35	2.9316	25.6515	57.00	11	Lydon, Mark
4	45	23.72	1.8971	16.5999	36.89	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	8.89	5.0619	45.0000	100.00	2	Davies, George
2	45	9.56	4.7071	41.8462	92.99	10	Meddins, Daryl
3	45	13.11	3.4325	30.5149	67.81	7	Evans, Steve
4	45	17.30	2.6012	23.1243	51.39	1	Davies, Martin

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



F	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45 45	10.85 16 77	4.1475 2.6834	45.0000 29.1145	100.00 64.70	9	Jiggens, Mark Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	85	23.19	3.6654	85.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	85	34.28	2.4796	57.5015	67.65	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	85	34.56	2.4595	85.0000	100.00	11	Lydon, Mark
2	85	38.59	2.2026	76.1233	89.56	8	Donavon, Chris
3	85	40.06	2.1218	73.3300	86.27	5	Spooner, Wayne
4	60	83.26	0.7206	24.9051	29.30	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	85	25.77	3.2984	85.0000	100.00	1	Davies, Martin
2	85	26.76	3.1764	81.8554	96.30	2	Davies, George
3	85	27.88	3.0488	78.5671	92.43	10	Meddins, Daryl
4	85	37.67	2.2564	58.1484	68.41	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	85	26.99	3.1493	85.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
2	85	52.86	1.6080	43.4005	51.06	4	Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	55	5.66	9.7173	55.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	55	14.16	3.8842	21.9845	39.97	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	55	9.95	5.5276	55.0000	100.00	8	Donavon, Chris
2	55	11.78	4.6689	46.4559	84.47	5	Spooner, Wayne
3	55	12.74	4.3171	42.9553	78.10	11	Lydon, Mark
4	55	13.65	4.0293	40.0916	72.89	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	55	8.33	6.6026	55.0000	100.00	1	Davies, Martin
2	55	10.48	5.2481	43.7166	79.48	7	Evans, Steve
3	55	12.75	4.3137	35.9333	65.33	2	Davies, George
4	55	13.82	3.9797	33.1512	60.27	10	Meddins, Daryl

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	55	6.15	8.9431	55.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
2	55	7.35	7.4830	46.0204	83.67	4	Marechal, John

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	100	25.61	3.9047	100.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	100	38.89	2.5714	65.8524	65.85	12	Nelson, Mick

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	100	33.85	2.9542	100.0000	100.00	11	Lydon, Mark
2	85	56.69	1.4994	50.7541	50.75	8	Donavon, Chris
3	100	67.64	1.4784	50.0444	50.04	5	Spooner, Wayne
4	100	118.09	0.8468	28.6646	28.66	6	Matthews, Roland

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	100	30.72	3.2552	100.0000	100.00	2	Davies, George
2	100	35.12	2.8474	87.4715	87.47	1	Davies, Martin
3	100	37.48	2.6681	81.9637	81.96	10	Meddins, Daryl
4	100	48.55	2.0597	63.2750	63.27	7	Evans, Steve

May 2023

Printed May 21, 2023 at 19:17



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	100	28.31	3.5323	100.0000	100.00	9	Jiggens, Mark
2	100	58.79	1.7010	48.1544	48.15	4	Marechal, John